
Schedule of ZOOM conferences at the Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology №2  

for students of higher education  

4th year of the international faculty 

Dentistry 

Practical lessons: 

Тeacher Date 

g
ro

u
p

 time Links 

Olena 

Taranovska, 

аssociate 

professor of 

a higher 

education 

institution  

 

17.03.25  

22 

 

 

 

8.30-9.50  

10.25-11.45 

Topic: OBSTETRIC. PRACTICAL LESSONS 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82364991768?pwd=cC5zYbvySiISBdjA3GRkeUmGoRJDPE.1 

 

 

Meeting ID: 823 6499 1768 

Passcode: 813385 

 

18.03.25 

19.03.25 

20.03.25 

21.03.25 

21.04.25  

 

21 
22.04.25 

23.04.25 

24.04.25 

25.04.25 

Links to lectures: 

Faculty Date, time Links  Teacher 

 

4th year of 

the 

international 

faculty 

13.01.2025 

14.01.2025 

15.01.2025 

 

 

8.30-9.50 

Topic: Lectures for students of the higher education educational and professional 

program "Dentistry" 4th year 

Time: This is a recurring meeting Meet anytime 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84352867869?pwd=btBR467cDUYuEVt2kb6sJNIsojy0uU.1 

 

 

Meeting ID: 843 5286 7869 

Passcode: 689122 

Olena 

Taranovska, 

аssociate 

professor of a 

higher education 

institution,  

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82364991768?pwd=cC5zYbvySiISBdjA3GRkeUmGoRJDPE.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84352867869?pwd=btBR467cDUYuEVt2kb6sJNIsojy0uU.1


 


