

4th year of the international faculty **Dentistry**

Practical lessons:

Teacher	Date	þ	time	Links	
		group			
Olena	17.03.25			Topic: OBSTETRIC. PRACTICAL LESSONS	
Taranovska,	18.03.25	22		https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82364991768?pwd=cC5zYbvySiISBdjA3GRkeUmGoRJDPE.1	
associate	19.03.25				
professor of	20.03.25		8.30-9.50		
a higher	21.03.25		10.25-11.45	Meeting ID: 823 6499 1768	
education	21.04.25			Passcode: 813385	
institution	22.04.25				
	23.04.25	21			
	24.04.25				
	25.04.25				

Links to lectures:

Faculty	Date, time	Links	Teacher
	13.01.2025	Topic: Lectures for students of the higher education educational and professional	Olena
4th year of	14.01.2025	program "Dentistry" 4th year	Taranovska,
the	15.01.2025	Time: This is a recurring meeting Meet anytime	associate
international			professor of a
faculty		Join Zoom Meeting	higher education
	8.30-9.50	https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84352867869?pwd=btBR467cDUYuEVt2kb6sJNIsojy0uU.1	institution,
		Meeting ID: 843 5286 7869	
		Passcode: 689122	